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Accelerate Learning 5177 Richmond Avenue Suite 800 Houston, Texas 77056 LaMonique Johnson ljohnson@acceleratelearning.com 281-833-4531 Charrise Chambers cchambers@acceleratelearning.com 281-833-4500

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. 1705 W Northwest Highway Suite 160 Grapevine, Texas 76051 Gregg McFarland gmcfarland@agilemind.com 817-329-2223 x3076 Lamar Grant lgrant@agilemind.com 770-283-7960

Bedford, Freeman, and Worth Publishing 
Group

300 American Metro Blvd Suite 140 Hamilton, New Jersey 8619 Kara Miller adoptions@bfwpub.com 866-843-3715 ext 1767

Big Ideas Learning 1762 Norcross Rd Erie, Pennsylvania 16510 Kristen Latch klatch@larsontexts.com 814-651-0141

Carnegie Learning, Inc. dba EMC Publishing & 
Mondo Ed

501 Grant Street Suite 1075 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15219 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com 575-575-6525 Muffet Hughes mhughes@carnegielearning.com 407-407-9982

Cengage Learning 5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason, Ohio 45040 Beverly Jones bev.jones@cengage.com 513-229-1532 Carlos Correa carlos.correa@cengage.com 513-229-1515

Ed Gems Math LLC 551 Sussex Ave Spring Lake, New Jersey 7762 Dori Jones dori@edgems.com 609-609-3186

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 125 High Street Boston, Massachusetts 02110 Lataviance Taylor Lataviance.taylor@hmhco.com 407-345-2352 Lyn Johnson lyn.johnson@hmhco.com 219-613-1115

IXL Learning, Inc. 777 Mariner's Island Blvd Suite 600 San Mateo, California 94404 David Lee proposals@ixl.com 650-650-4300

Link-Systems International,Inc. 4515 George Road Suite 340 Tampa, Florida 33634 Chris Bergeron cbergeron@link-systems.com 813-674-0660

Mathspace, Inc. 228 Park Ave S #15992 New York, New York
10003-
1502

Linda Esposito lesposito@mathspace.co 631-495-7267 Andra Hoyt ahoyt@mathspace.com.au 314-378-1792

Math Nation (A Division of Study Edge) 1717 NW 1st Ave Gainesville, Florida 32603 Ashley Fieldman ashley@mathnation.com 321-446-4556 Ethan Fieldman ethan@algebranation.com 352-246-3842

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC 8787 Orion Place 4th Floor Columbus, Ohio 43240 Kim Harvey bidsandcontracts@mheducation.com 614-430-4434 Rachel Scanga
RACHEL.POWERS-

SCANGA@MHEDUCATION.COM 
813-838-3572

Open Up Resources 1600 El Camino Real Suite 155 Menlo Park, California 94025 Lynda English proposals@openup.org 412-260-0197

Perfection Learning Corportation 1000 North Second Ave Logan, Iowa 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com 515-278-0133 Kevin Bechert kbechert@perfectionlearning.com 954-465-1889

Savvas Learning Company LLC 15 East Midland Ave Paramus, New Jersey 07652 Patricia Cole patricia.cole@savvas.com 201-928-7821
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